
National Open Indoor Championships 2018
Trinidad and Tobago Target Archery Federation (NOIC18)
Central Regional Indoor Sporting Arena, Chaguanas, 25-02-2018

Compound Men
1
8

ALI Hasmath
MAHABIR Anil

CPAC

STARTA

138
71

5
4

RADIX Orlando
THOMAS Jonathan

CPAC

CPAC

138
138 *

3
6

KONG Peter
SIEW Amrit

CPAC

IND

134
132

7
2

BHAWANIE Walt
PERSAD Shivanand

EAC

MRAC

130
137

Ali H.
Thomas J.

142
134

Kong P.
Persad S.

136
137

Bronze

Thomas J.
Kong P.

140
134

Gold

Ali H.
Persad S.

141
138
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